How To Order
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Sensor Mounting Kit for Imperial & Metric Units (mounts 2 sensors) See Datasheet 1
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 250, 375, 500 OISP-014 1-2
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 250, 375, 500 OISN-014 1-2
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 625, 750 OISP-011 1-2
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 625, 750 OISN-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-013 1-2
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial) 250, 375 OFSV-001 1
Fail Safe Valve (Metric) 250, 375 OFSV-004 1
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial) 500, 625, 750 OFSV-002 1
Fail Safe Valve (Metric) 500, 625, 750 OFSV-005 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Features:
•  Robust wide body gripper
•  Grip force ranges from 222N thru 2091N
•  Strokes range from 19mm thru 114mm
•  Rack and pinion design for smooth operation
•  Jaws well supported to grip large
and wide parts
•  Double rod seals for extended life
in harsh environments
•  Optional non-synchronous
jaw operation
Applications:
•  Wide part gripping
•  Gantry systems
•  Harsh gripping environment
Accessories
RPW-250M-1
RPW-750M
RPW-625M-2
RPW-625M-1
RPW-375M-1
RPW-375M-2
RPW-500M-2
RPW-500M-1
(USB key shown
for scale)
 -   -  -  -
Base Model
RPW
Jaw Synchronization Description
“Blank” Synchronous
NS Non-Synchronous Operation
Stroke† Description
1 Standard Stroke
2 Extended Stroke
          †No stroke option for size 250 & 750
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Size
250 625
375 750
500
Unit Type Description
M Metric
GR-HDP  |  15
2-Jaw Heavy-Duty Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
RPW Series
tel: 800 237 3472                 cesehsa.com.mx
Specifications Units 250 375-1 375M-2